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Week 1

*Concrete

Traded Lambda Lambda Lambda Sat Mar 30 10:01pm ET

Najee Harris RB PIT Jared Goff QB DET

Keaton Mitchell RB BAL Hendon Hooker QB DET

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 12 Rnd 2, Pick 9

Traded Fever's Break Sat Mar 30 9:59pm ET

Joe Mixon RB HOU Nico Collins WR HOU

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Traded The Franchise Mon Mar 18 7:17pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 7 Cole Kmet TE CHI

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded The Franchise Sun Mar 17 11:37pm ET

Elijah Mitchell RB SF Rnd 3, Pick 12

AnonDYN6

No transactions performed this week.

BEND THE KNEE

Released Zach Wilson DEN  QB Owner Fri Jun 14 3:51pm ET

Released Cam Akers MIN  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 3:51pm ET

Released Chase Edmonds TB  RB Owner Fri Jun 14 3:51pm ET

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Fri Jun 14 3:51pm ET

Burrow/JSN/LaPorta/Deebo/Tua/Bryce/Spears

No transactions performed this week.

Fever's Break

Off I/R Emanuel Wilson GB  RB Owner Thu Mar 28 3:18pm ET

Released Ezekiel Elliott DAL  RB Owner Thu Mar 28 3:18pm ET

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Thu Mar 28 3:18pm ET

Traded Mighty Oak Tue Apr 16 12:24pm ET

Khalil Herbert RB CHI Mike Evans WR TB

Eric Gray RB NYG A.J. Brown WR PHI

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded *Concrete Sat Mar 30 9:59pm ET

Nico Collins WR HOU Joe Mixon RB HOU

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7

Lambda Lambda Lambda
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Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Mon May 6 1:05pm ET

Released Ty Chandler MIN  RB Owner Mon May 6 1:05pm ET

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Mon May 6 1:05pm ET

Traded Mighty Oak Wed Jun 19 6:00pm ET

Michael Mayer TE LV Justin Fields QB PIT

Rnd 3, Pick 9 Rnd 5, Pick 12

Traded Mighty Oak Sun Mar 31 4:27pm ET

Rnd 2, Pick 1 Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Rnd 3, Pick 1 Rnd 3, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 2 Rnd 4, Pick 2

Rnd 4, Pick 11

Traded *Concrete Sat Mar 30 10:01pm ET

Jared Goff QB DET Najee Harris RB PIT

Hendon Hooker QB DET Keaton Mitchell RB BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 3 Rnd 3, Pick 12

Rnd 2, Pick 9 Rnd 4, Pick 12

Traded The Franchise Sun Mar 17 9:03am ET

Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS Rnd 9, Pick 11

Rnd 10, Pick 1

Mahomes,Jcook,BRJ Addisson

No transactions performed this week.

Mighty Oak

Traded Lambda Lambda Lambda Wed Jun 19 6:00pm ET

Justin Fields QB PIT Michael Mayer TE LV

Rnd 5, Pick 12 Rnd 3, Pick 9

Traded Fever's Break Tue Apr 16 12:24pm ET

Mike Evans WR TB Khalil Herbert RB CHI

A.J. Brown WR PHI Eric Gray RB NYG

Roschon Johnson RB CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Lambda Lambda Lambda Sun Mar 31 4:27pm ET

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Rnd 2, Pick 1

Rnd 3, Pick 9 Rnd 3, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 2 Rnd 3, Pick 2

Rnd 4, Pick 11

MITCH #

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Wed Apr 24 8:44pm ET

Released Patrick Taylor SF  RB Owner Wed Apr 24 8:44pm ET

Super Fatty Danks

No transactions performed this week.
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The 4th Dynasty*(R)

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Sun Jun 2 9:51pm ET

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sun Jun 2 9:51pm ET

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 9:51pm ET

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Sun Jun 2 9:51pm ET

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Sun Jun 2 9:51pm ET

The Franchise

Traded *Concrete Mon Mar 18 7:17pm ET

Cole Kmet TE CHI Rnd 3, Pick 7

Rnd 4, Pick 7

Traded *Concrete Sun Mar 17 11:37pm ET

Rnd 3, Pick 12 Elijah Mitchell RB SF

Traded Lambda Lambda Lambda Sun Mar 17 9:03am ET

Rnd 9, Pick 11 Chris Rodriguez Jr. RB WAS

Rnd 10, Pick 1
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